

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

Writ Petition No.7480/2017

("Ajacha Sudharak, a publication thr. its publisheer Shri Bharat D. Mohoni, Nagpur Vs. Union of India & ors.)

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri K.N. Shukul, Advocate for petitioner.

CORAM : R. K. DESHPANDE &
VINAY JOSHI, JJ.

DATE : 29.01.2019.

Issue notice to the respondents for final disposal of the
matter returnable on 26.03.2019.

JUDGE

JUDGE