

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.7480 OF 2017

("Ajcha Sudharak," a publication thr. its Publisher Shri Bharat D. Mohoni Vs. Union of India, thr. its Secretary, Ministry of Communication and Information Technology, New Delhi and others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders of directions and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms. Abole Kawale, Advocate h/f Shri K.N. Shukul, Advocate for Petitioner.
Shri S.A. Chaudhari, Advocate for Respondent Nos.1 to 4.

CORAM: RAVINDRA V. GHUGE AND
S.M. MODAK, JJ.

DATE: 7th FEBRUARY, 2020.

- 1] Once again a motion for adjournment is moved.
- 2] List this petition on 24.02.2020, as a last chance.

(S.M. Modak, J.)

(Ravindra V. Ghuge, J.)